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Company/organisation Email address Notes (√ = 

email del 
OK) 

Campaign to Protect Rural 
England 

admin@cpreherefordshire.org.uk √ 

Diocese of Hereford https://www.hereford.anglican.org/about-
us/diocesan-office/  

√ 
(submitted via 
the website) 

Dwr Cymru Welsh Water Ryan.norman@dwrcymru.com  
and  
forward.plans@dwrcymru.com 

 √ 
(+ pro-forma 

template) 
Environment Agency WestMidsPlanning@environment-agency.gov.uk  

and  
Graeme.irwin@environment-agency.gov.uk 

√ 

Education Funding Agency Yasmin.holmberg@education.gov.uk √ 
Natural Resources Wales enquiries@naturalresourceswales.gov.uk √ 
Herefordshire Nature Trust Enquiries@herefordshirewt.co.uk √ 
Herefordshire Primary Care 
Trust 

Hw.primarycare@nhs.net √ 

Highways England info@highwaysengland.co.uk √ 
Historic England midlands@HistoricEngland.org.uk √ 
Homes England enquiries@homesengland.gov.uk √ 
National Grid Nationalgrid.uk@avisonyoung.com √ 
National Trust enquiries@nationaltrust.org.uk  √ 
Natural England consultations@naturalengland.org.uk √ 
Network Rail (West) townplanningwestern@networkrail.co.uk √ 
Hereford Travellers Support 
Group 

paebkam@aol.com √ 

RWE Npower Renewable Jeremy.smith@rwe.com √ 
Severn Trent Water Growth.development@severntrent.co.uk √ 
The Coal Authority planningconsultation@coal.gov.uk √ 
Woodland Trust Justin.milward@woodland-trust.org.uk  √ 
Herefordshire Council neighbourhoodplanning@herefordshire.gov.uk  √ 
Wye Valley NHS Trust john.burnett@wvt.nhs.uk  √ 
West Mercia Police andrew.morgan.62405@westmercia.pnn.police.uk √ 
Hereford and Worcestershire 
Fire and Rescue Service 

info@hwfire.org.uk √ 

Marches Local Enterprise 
Partnership 

enquiries@marcheslep.org.uk √ 

Sport England planning.central@sportengland.org √ 
Gloucestershire Health and 
Care NHS Foundation Trust 
(formerly 2gether NHS 
Foundation Trust) 

GHCComms@ghc.nhs.uk √ 

Hereford and Worcester 
Chamber of Commerce 

goodbusiness@hwchamber.co.uk √ 
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Stonewater Housing 
Association 

https://www.stonewater.org/contact-us/business-
enquiries/  

√ 
(submitted via 
the website) 

Homes England enquiries@homesengland.gov.uk √ 
Herefordshire Housing info@hhl.org.uk √ 
Transport for Wales 
(succeeded Arriva Trains 
Wales) 

https://tfw.wales/help-and-contact/rail/contact-us   √ 
(submitted via 

the website 
Ref: TfWRS-
20220224-

AAB) 
Great Western Trains Co. 
Limited 

https://www.railhelp.co.uk/gwr/general-enquiry √ 
(submitted via 
the website) 

English Heritage customers@english-heritage.org.uk √ 
Malvern Hills ANOB pesrich@worcestershire.gov.uk  √ 
Herefordshire Football 
Association 

dan.chance@herefordshirefa.com √ 

Eastnor Parish Council eastnordonningtonpc@hotmail.co.uk √ 
Colwall Parish Council cpcclerk@colwall.org.uk √ 
Wellington Heath parish 
Council 

clerk@wellingtonheathpc.org √ 

Bosbury Parish Council bcparishclerk@gmail.com √ 
Pixley and District Group 
Parish Council 

clerk@pixleyanddistrictpc.org.uk √ 

Dymock Parish Council dymockpc@outlook.com √ 
Gloucestershire County 
Council 

https://forms.gloucestershire.gov.uk/xfp/form/257  √  
(submitted via 

the website 
Ref: GEN-
1965143) 

Forest of Dean District Council customer.services@fdean.gov.uk √ 
Barratts Edward.Watson@struttandparker.com √ 
Bloor GWakefield@ridge.co.uk  √ 
Connexus info@connexus-group.co.uk  √ 
Eades Properties oliver@zestaplanning.co.uk  √ 
Property Solutions arthur@commercial.co.uk √ 
Vistry (Bovis) elise.power@turley.co.uk  √ 
Gladmans S.Carvel@gladman.co.uk  √ 
 Total = 48  
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